
Show Venue Website Start Date End Date

1 British Driving Society Spring Show Pickering Grange Equestrian Centre, Leicestershire https://www.britishdrivingsociety.co.uk/bds-spring-bonanza-show/ 04/05/2026 04/05/2026

2 Hertfordshire County Show The Showground, Hertfordshire https://hertsshow.com/ 23/05/2026 24/05/2026

3 Bucks Spectacular www.buckscountiesspectacular.co.uk 25/05/2026 25/05/2026

4 Royal Three Counties Three Counties Showground, Malvern https://royalthreecounties.co.uk/ 12/06/2026 14/06/2026

5 Lincolnshire Show Lincolnshire Showground, Lincolnshire https://www.lincolnshireshowground.co.uk/home 17/06/2026 18/06/2026

6 BDS Annual Show Smiths Lawn, Windsor https://www.britishdrivingsociety.co.uk/bds-annual-show/ 21/06/2026 21/06/2026

7 The Royal Norfolk Show Norfolk Showground, Norfolk https://royalnorfolkshow.co.uk/ 24/06/2026 25/06/2026

8 Kent County Show Kent Showground, Kent https://kcas.org.uk/kent-county-show/ 03/07/2026 05/07/2026

9 RWAS Royal Welsh Show RWAS Showground, Powys https://rwas.wales/royal-welsh/ 20/07/2026 23/07/2026

10 Border Union Show Springwood Park, Kelso https://borderunion.co.uk/border-union-show/ 24/07/2026 25/07/2026

11 New Forest & Hampshire County Show The Showground, Hampshire https://www.newforestshow.co.uk/ 28/07/2026 30/07/2026

12 Ashbourne Show Polo Ground, Osmaston, Near Ashbourne https://ashbourneshow.co.uk/ 15/08/2026 15/08/2026

13 Edenbridge & Oxted Show Ardenrun Showground, Lingfield https://edenbridge-show.co.uk/ 30/08/2026 31/08/2026

14 Victoria Carriage Driving Extravaganza Bury Farm, Buckinghamshire https://www.facebook.com/share/1CTyTdirME/ 12/09/2026 13/09/2026

Horse of the Year Show Qualifiers 2026
Harness Horse & Pony of the Year Championship
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